Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features & Specifications
Optical System
• State-of-the-Art one piece silicone optic sheet delivers industry leading
optical control with an integrated gasket to provide IP66 rated sealed optical
chamber in 1 component.

Mirada Round - XMR
Outdoor LED Area Light
Ordering Guide
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution
Light
Source
Lumen
Package
Color
Temp Voltage Finish Optional Controls Options
XMR 2 - Type II
3 - Type III
5W - Type 5
FT - Type FT
LED 18L - 18,000 lms
29L - 29,000 lms
35L - 35,000 lms
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
UNV - Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
HV - 347-480
Universal
Voltage
  (347-480V)
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
WHT - White
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde
              Green
Wireless Controls System 1, 2
ALSC - AirLink Synapse Control System
ALSCH - AirLink Synapse Control System -
     Host/Satelite
DIM - 0-10 Volt Dimming (required for
 satellite fixtures) 3
 (Blank) - None
Stand-Alone Controls
  (Blank) - None
DIM - 0-10 Volt Dimming (from external signal) 3, 7
BLS - Bi-level Switching (from external  120-277V
signal) 3, 7
IMS - Integral Motion & Daylight Sensor  4, 5
PCR 7P - Photoelectric
            Control Receptacle 6
IL - Internal Louver House
         Side Shield
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: XMR   FT   LED    18L    40    UNV    BRZ    ALSC